Name

Boryana KALEYN

Linoy ASHRAM
Anastasiia 54AL05

Alina HARNASKO

Sofia RAFFAELI

Chisaki Ol'WA
Ekaterina VEDEMEEVA
Andreea VERDES
Wiktoriia ONOPRIENKO
Katrin TASEVA

Yeva MELESHCHUK
Sumire KITA

Laura ZENG

lelizaveta POLSTIANAJA
Chaewoon KIM

Adi Asya KATZ

Fanni PIGNICZKI
Sabina TASHKENBAEWVA
Barbara DOMINGOS
Eleni KELAIDITI

Evita GRISKEMNAS
Matalia GARCIA
Helene KARBAMNOV
Ketevan ARBOLISHVILI
Maelle MILLET
Margarita KOLOSOV
Polina BEREZINA
Marmina SAMADOWVA
Sol FAINBERG

Hanna Panna WIESNER
Milena BALDASSARRI
Gaia GAROFFOLD
Micol RUPRECHT
Adilya TLEKENOWVA
Arzu JALILOWVA

loanna MAGOPOULOU

Qualification Ribbon

Country
BUL
ISR
BLR
BLR
ITA
1PN
SLO
ROU
UKR
BUL
UKR
IPN
Lsa
LAT
KOR
ISR
HUN
uUZe
BRA
GRE
LS4
ESP
FRA
GEO
FRA
GER
ESP
AZE
ARG
HUN
ITA
CZE
AUT

GRE

D
13,700
13,400
13,000
12,300
12,600
12,400
12,000
12,400
12,600
12,400
12,300
12,200
11,700
12,000
11,300
11,200
11,500
12,000
11,000
11,200
11,400
11,400
11,500
11,400
11,200
11,200
10,500
11,100
10,300
10,500
11,200
11,000
10,600
10,700
10,400
11,000

E
7,750
7,950
8,200
7,950
7,700
7,850
8,200
7,800
7,550
7,700
7,750
7,750
8,200
7,800
7,500
7,500
7,400
6,900
7,850
7,600
7,300
7,300
7,150
7,200
7,150
7,100
7,650
7,050
7,300
7,200
6,850
7,000
7,250
7,100
7,350
6,700

1]
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Total
21,450
21,3250
21,200
20,750
20,300
20,250
20,200
20,200
20,150
20,100
20,050
15,950
15,200
15,800
15,300
15,300
15,200
18,200
18,850
18,800
18,700
18,700
1&,650
18,600
18,350
18,300
18,150
18,150
18,100
18,100
18,050
18,000
17,850
17,800
17,750
17,700

Status
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